FirstService
Financial

Optimizing the financial
health of our communities

Exclusive monthly rates

6M:

OM:

12M:

18M:

24M:

36M:

CDs

Term

4.50%

4.35%

4.10%

4.10%

3.75%

3.25%

Since 1997, FirstService Financial has provided
FirstService Residential clients with financial solutions
to streamline, maximize, monitor, and protect their
community reserves.

With over 35 long-term banking partners and a secure
management signer process, we're able to securely
manage reserve funds of up to $100M at a rate of

3x the industry average.

Let our dedicated team of financial experts find
and create customized solutions that meet your
community’s unique needs.

Find out how we can help make your investment go
further. Connect with us today.

Michael Pennisi

Director, Financial Products & Services
michael.pennisi@firstservicefinancial.com
Direct: 732.687.8933

DISCLOSURE: The rates posted above are effective as of 11/6/24 , are subject to availability, and may change at any time without notice.
FirstService Financial, an affiliate of your management company, receives a fee from these financial institutions for our assistance with the
development, placement, servicing, and maintenance of their products. The interest rates noted above are net of the fee paid by the financial
institution to FirstService Financial. FirstService Financial will only place client funds in Certificates of Deposit (CDs) that are protected by the
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC), which insures deposits up to the maximum amount allowed by law, currently $250,000 per
depositor, per insured bank.
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